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Ud. | MODELO

COD. PIEZA:
SUSTITUYE A:
SUSTITUIDO POR:

Ud. | MODELO

Codigo maquina:
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Ud. | MODELO

CAJONERA
1/3+1/3+1/3

CAJONERA
1/2+1/2
CAJONERA LADO GRUPO
CAJONERA
1/3+2/3
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Modificado

Al
Dibujado

0,15
+0,20
+0,50
+0,80
£1,20
£2,00

CAJONFMR 1/3
CAJONFMR 1/2
CAJONFMR 1/2
{LADO GRUPO)
CAJON FMR 2/3
DIN 7168-f | Material:

0,10
0,10
+0,20
0,30
+0,50
£0,80

0,05
0,05
0,20
10,30

+0,10
+0,15

HASTA 3
mm

MAS DE 3
A 6 mm
MAS DE 6
A 30 mm
MAS DE 30
A 120 mm
MAS DE 120
A 400 mm
MAS DE 400
A 1000 mm

YVINONY

MESAS SNACK REFRIGERACION/CONGELACION

COTAS SIN TOLERANCIA




